Advanced Industrial Automation
»  S u b - m i c r o n  l a s e r  m e a s u r e m e n t
»  E a sy  t o  u s e ,  i n t e g ra t e  a n d  o p e ra t e
»  Su p e r b  sc a l a b i l i ty
ZS FAMILY SERIES
T h e  s c a l a b l e  m e a s u r e m e n t  s e n s o r  f o r  a l l  s u r f a c e s
Key features
• Accurate and fast – 0.25 μm at less

• Multitasking capability manages up to 4 measurement tools
in one controller
Ordering information
Sensor heads
ZS-L-series Sensor Heads
ZS-HL-series Sensor Heads
ZS-HL-series Sensor Heads (For Nozzle Gaps) also compatible with ZS-L controller
Optical system Sensing distance Beam shape Beam diameter Resolution *1
*1 No. of samples to average: 128 when set to High-precision Mode.
Model
Regular Reflective Models 20±1 mm Line beam 900 x 25 µm 0.25 µm ZS-LD20T
Spot beam 25 µm dia. ZS-LD20ST
40±2.5 mm Line beam 2000 x 35 µm ZS-LD40T
Diffuse Reflective Models 50±5 mm Line beam 900 x 60 µm 0.8 µm ZS-LD50
Spot beam 50 µm dia. ZS-LD50S
80±15 mm Line beam 900 x 60 µm 2 µm ZS-LD80
130±15 mm Line beam 600 x 70 µm 3 µm ZS-LD130
200 ±50 mm Line beam 900 x 100 µm 5 µm ZS-LD200
350 ±135 mm Spot beam 240 µm dia. 20 µm ZS-LD350S
Optical system Sensing distance Beam shape Beam diameter Resolution *1 Model
Regular Reflective Models 20 ±1 mm Line beam 1.0 mm x 20 µm 0.25 µm ZS-HLDS2T
Diffuse Reflective Models 50±5 mm 1.0 mm x 30 µm 0.25 µm ZS-HLDS5T
100±20 mm 3.5 mm x 60 µm 1 µm ZS-HLDS10
600±350 mm 16 mm x 0.3 mm 8 µm ZS-HLDS60
1500±500 mm 40 mm x 1.5 mm 500 µm ZS-HLDS150
Optical system Sensing distance Beam shape Beam diameter Resolution *1
*1 Refer to the table of ratings and specifications for details.
Model
Regular Reflective Models 10±0.5 mm Line beam 900 x 25 µm 0.25 µm ZS-LD10GT
15±0.75 mm ZS-LD15GT
ZS family series12
For full specifications and additional models please refer to the (attached) CD or www.europe.omron.com
Displacement / measurement sensors - Cat.-No. Q18E-EN-011
ZS family series Displacement / measurement sensors

• Multitasking capability manages up to 4 measurement tools
in one controller
Ordering information
Sensor heads
ZS-L-series Sensor Heads
ZS-HL-series Sensor Heads
ZS-HL-series Sensor Heads (For Nozzle Gaps) also compatible with ZS-L controller
Optical system Sensing distance Beam shape Beam diameter Resolution *1
*1 No. of samples to average: 128 when set to High-precision Mode.
Model
Regular Reflective Models 20±1 mm Line beam 900 x 25 µm 0.25 µm ZS-LD20T
Spot beam 25 µm dia. ZS-LD20ST
40±2.5 mm Line beam 2000 x 35 µm ZS-LD40T
Diffuse Reflective Models 50±5 mm Line beam 900 x 60 µm 0.8 µm ZS-LD50
Spot beam 50 µm dia. ZS-LD50S
80±15 mm Line beam 900 x 60 µm 2 µm ZS-LD80
130±15 mm Line beam 600 x 70 µm 3 µm ZS-LD130
200 ±50 mm Line beam 900 x 100 µm 5 µm ZS-LD200
350 ±135 mm Spot beam 240 µm dia. 20 µm ZS-LD350S
Optical system Sensing distance Beam shape Beam diameter Resolution *1 Model
Regular Reflective Models 20 ±1 mm Line beam 1.0 mm x 20 µm 0.25 µm ZS-HLDS2T
Diffuse Reflective Models 50±5 mm 1.0 mm x 30 µm 0.25 µm ZS-HLDS5T
100±20 mm 3.5 mm x 60 µm 1 µm ZS-HLDS10
600±350 mm 16 mm x 0.3 mm 8 µm ZS-HLDS60
1500±500 mm 40 mm x 1.5 mm 500 µm ZS-HLDS150
Optical system Sensing distance Beam shape Beam diameter Resolution *1
*1 Refer to the table of ratings and specifications for details.
Model
Regular Reflective Models 10±0.5 mm Line beam 900 x 25 µm 0.25 µm ZS-LD10GT
15±0.75 mm ZS-LD15GT
ZS family series Displacement / measurement sensors
2
ZS-HL-series Sensor Controllers
ZS-L-series Sensor Controllers
Multi-Controllers
Data Storage Units
Specifications
ZS-L-series Sensor Heads
Shape Supply voltage Control outputs Model
24 VDC NPN outputs ZS-HLDC11
PNP outputs ZS-HLDC41
Shape Supply voltage Control outputs Model
24 VDC NPN outputs ZS-LDC11
PNP outputs ZS-LDC41
Shape Supply voltage Control outputs Model
24 VDC NPN outputs ZS-MDC11
PNP outputs ZS-MDC41
Shape Supply voltage Control outputs Model